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Income And Expenditure Statement

Input Parameter: Financial Year : 2023-2024;Fund Name : Water Supply and Drainage Fund;From Date : 01/Apr/2023;To Date : 31/Mar/2024;
Generated Date :06-Jan-2026 17:29

Code No Description of items Current Year Amount Previous Year Amount

Income
1100201 Water Supply and Drainage Tax - Residential 3788173.82 0.00
1100202 Water Supply and Drainage Tax  - Commercial 3242211.88 0.00
1100203 Water Supply and Drainage Tax  - Industrial 167495.68 0.00
1100204 Water Supply and Drainage Tax  - Vacant Sites 204002.89 0.00
1101001 PROFESSIONAL TAX 0.00 0.00
1302001 RENT ON BUILDINGS - STAFF QUARTERS 0.00 0.00
1405002 UGD MONTHLY CHARGES 2972700.00 0.00
1405004 METERED/ TAP RATE WATER CHARGES 13794530.00 0.00
1407001 Road Cutting Restoration Charge 551968.00 0.00
1407002 Initial Amount for New Water Supply Connections 347630.00 0.00
1407003 INITIAL AMOUNT FOR DRAINAGE CONNECTIONS 156000.00 0.00
1407004 Water Connection Charges 44600.00 0.00
1407005 Under Ground Sewerage Connection Charges 3100.00 0.00
1407006 WATER SUPPLY DISCONNECITON CHARGES 7000.00 0.00
1407014 Water Supply Inspection  Charges 124719.00 0.00
1407015 Sewerage Inspection Charges 6000.00 0.00
1407021 Internal Plumbing Charges 24486.00 0.00
1407022 Water Supply - Internal Plumbing Charges 495412.00 0.00
1408003 Misc. Recoveries 1416956.00 0.00
1701001 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS / FIXED DEPOSITS 21982.00 0.00
1711001 INTEREST FROM BANK 39170.00 0.00
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1808001 OTHER INCOME 1100.00 0.00
Total 27409237.27 0.00

Expenditure
2101001 PAY 5564974.00 0.00
2101002 GRADE PAY 0.00 0.00
2101004 DEARNESS ALLOWANCE 2272959.00 0.00
2101005 HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 346150.00 0.00
2101006 CITY COMP. ALLOWANCE 57000.00 0.00
2101007 MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 37350.00 0.00
2101008 OTHER ALLOWANCE 26810.00 0.00
2101011 BONUS 35000.00 0.00
2102015 CPF MANAGEMENT CONTRIBUTION 0.00 0.00
2102019 CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 360.00 0.00
2102020 WASHING ALLOWANCE 4000.00 0.00
2201101 ELECTRICITY CONSUMPTION CHARGES FOR OFFICE BUILDINGS 819426.00 0.00
2204001 VEHICLE INSURANCE 67500.00 0.00
2205202 ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY 547000.00 0.00
2301001 POWER CHARGES FOR SEWERAGE SYSTEM/ PUMPING STATIONS 686609.00 0.00
2301002 POWER CHARGES FOR WATER HEAD WORKS / PUMPING STATIONS / 

BOOSTER STATIONS
23680.00 0.00

2303002 DIESEL 827231.00 0.00
2305009 MAINTENANCE EXPENSES - WATER SUPPLY 3081443.00 0.00
2305011 MAINTENANCE CHARGES TO TWAD BOARD/ METRO WATER BOARD 6402.00 0.00
2305301 Light Vehicles - Maintenance 5000.00 0.00
2308026 Incentives to Citizen 51916.00 0.00
2403001 INTEREST ON LOANS FROM TNUFIDCO 3506585.00 0.00
2701001 PROVISION FOR DOUBTFUL COLLECTION OF REVENUE ITEMS - 

TAXES
4664988.00 0.00

2722001 DEPRECIATION - BUILDINGS 11008.00 0.00
2723101 DEPRECIATION - SEWERAGE AND DRAINAGE 665015.00 0.00
2723201 DEPRECIATION - WATERWAYS 3299282.00 0.00
2723301 DEPRECIATION - PUBLIC LIGHTING 1384.00 0.00
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2724001 DEPRECIATION - PLANT & MACHINERY 197601.00 0.00
2727001 DEPRECIATION - FURNITURE, FIXTURES, FITTINGS AND ELECTRICAL 

APPLIANCES
72.00 0.00

2801001 Taxes -275504.03 0.00
2804001 PRIOR YEAR INCOME -13718994.11 0.00
2808001 PRIOR YEAR EXPENSES 3568527.65 0.00

Total 16380774.51 0.00
3109002-Gross Deficit of Expenditure over Income 11028462.76 0.00
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